$3,750,000 - 243 Portlock Road, Honolulu

MLS® #202517076

$3,750,000
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 4,079 sqft
Residential on 0.30 Acres

PORTLOCK, Honolulu, HI

Discover the epitome of island living in this
exquisitely remodeled and impeccably
maintained 5 bdrm/4 bath executive style
residence in the highly sought-after Portlock
neighborhood. Nestled on a nearly 13,000 sq.
ft. LEVEL lot, this home boasts over 4,000 sq.
ft. of elegantly detailed living space that
seamlessly blends style and functionality. The
newly renovated interior features a spacious
open floor plan, updated baths and luxury vinyl
plank flooring. At the heart of the home is a
chefa€™s kitchen, complete with a large
island and Miele appliances. The home is
thoughtfully designed to be able to separate 1
bdrm/1 bath/living rm with a wet bar and
private entry as your ideal guest quarters. The
generous lanai overlooks the expansive
landscaped and enclosed backyard, perfect for
indoor/outdoor entertainment. Plus, ita€™s
just one lot away from a sandy beach, where
you can indulge in sun-soaked days.
Conveniently located near Koko Marina
Shopping Center, Costco, and Hawaii Kai
Shopping Center with a variety of shopping
and restaurants. This exceptional residence is
a must see!

Built in 1944

Essential Information

MLS® # 202517076
Price $3,750,000



Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Square Footage 4,079

Acres 0.30

Year Built 1944

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Detached

Status Active

Community Information

Address 243 Portlock Road

Area HawaiiKai

Subdivision PORTLOCK

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96825

Amenities

Utilities Above Ground Utilities, Cable Available, Electricity Available, High

Speed Internet Available, Other, Water Available
Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage, Two Car Garage, Two Spaces, On Street
View Mountain(s)

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories Two
Exterior
Exterior Double Wall, Masonry, Stucco

Exterior Features Landscaping

School Information

Elementary Koko Head
Middle Niu Valley



High Kaiser

Additional Information

Days on Market 72
Lease Fee $0

Listing Details
Listing Office REMAX Hawaii

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 3:49pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.



